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ΠΕΡΙΦΕΡΕΙΑ Α.Μ.Θ.
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ΤΙΜΗ ΜΕ ΦΠΑ
ΤΙΜΗ ΧΩΡΙΣ 

ΦΠΑ

1,199 0,967

1,199 0,967

1,195 0,964

1,195 0,964

1,194 0,963

1,193 0,962

1,193 0,962

        Καβάλα, 8/11/2021

6-Νοε

7-Νοε

ΠΕΤΡΕΛΑΙΟ ΘΕΡΜΑΝΣΗΣ

3-Νοε

4-Νοε

5-Νοε

1-Νοε

2-Νοε

Α.Τεκτονίδου

ΥΠΗΡΕΣΙΑΚΟ ΣΗΜΕΙΩΜΑ 

Από 1/11/2021  έως 7/11/2021

Μ.Ε.Π.

Η Αναπληρώτρια Προϊσταμένη Τμήματος

ΜΕΣΗ  ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΑ ΤΙΜΗ ΠΕΤΡΕΛΑΙΟΥ ΘΕΡΜΑΝΣΗΣ Π.Ε. ΘΑΣΟΥ ΑΠΟ 

ΠΑΡΑΤΗΡΗΤΗΡΙΟ ΤΙΜΩΝ 

ΕΙΔΟΣ ΚΑΥΣΙΜΟΥ

ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ

0002166014
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